

CNR NO. PBKPB10002562014

CIS NO. CHI/77/2014

0077 – STATE VS. Happy etc.

Present: Smt. Reena Rani, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Happy on bail with Sh. VS Nandha, Adv.,
Accused Gurpreet Singh proclaimed person.

Bailable warrants of HC Kuldip Singh not received back. Let
fresh bailable warrants of PW HC Kuldip Singh in the sum of Rs.5,000/-
with one surety in the like amount be issued returnable for 05.10.2018.

Fresh summons to PW Ram Singh be issued for date fixed.

Dated:- 21.09.2018

(Nitish)

Next Date:- 05.10.2018

Purpose:-

(Shruti)
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,
Sultanpur Lodhi.
UI Code – PB0564