

CNR No: PBPTB10015222019

CIS No: CHI/77/2019

State of Punjab VS Mohan Singh etc.

Present: APP for the State.
Accused on bail with Sh.IS Goraya Adv

No PW is present. Let file be put up on 20.12.2021 for
evidence of prosecution.

(Mehima Bhuler)

JMIC/Nabha
(PB0525)

Date of Order:-11.11.2021
Inderpreet Singh
Stenographer-III