

Chi-77-2020 State Vs. Sarabjit Singh

Present: APP for the State.
Accused absent.

Accused has not come present. Let, notice to accused be issued for
19.04.2022.

Date of order:08.02.2022
#Rajani#

(Radhika Puri)
JMIC/SBS Nagar
UID:PB0306