

CNR No: PBSAB10002622019

CIS No: CHI-77-2019

STATE VS Sarabjit singh etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.

Accused on bail with counsel

No PW is present. Remaining unexamined Pws be
summoned for 13.06.2022.

Date of Order: 07.03.2022

Chandni Steno-III

(Pavleen Singh)

Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate

UID NO . PB00362